Rubber Material Choice
- 40 / +115 °C
NR-SBR
NITRILE
EPDM
CHLOROPRENE
600 - 2000 mm
      24" - 80"
STAINLESS STEEL
SAF
E
WITH
OU
T
COM
PRO
MISE
Manufactured w�th
3 T�mes Safety
Factor
Part Number Nominal Size
Min.Pipe Dia. Ø
(mm)
Product Width
(mm)
Product Length
(mm)
Required Infla�on
Pressure (Bar)
Type of Quick
Infla�on
Repair Lengths
at Max.Dia.(mm)
Product
Weight (kg)
PP6001000-25 600-1000 600 910 2500 1 1/4" quick coup.+ 1" Storz 1000 23
PP6001000-35 600-1000 600 910 3500 1 1/4" quick coup.+ 1" Storz 2000 32
PP8001200-25 800-1200 800 1200 2500 1  1/4" quick coup.+ 1" Storz 1000 38
PP8001200-35 800-1200 800 1200 3500 1 1/4" quick coup.+ 1" Storz 2000 42
PP10001400-25 1000-140 1000 1550 2500 0,8  1/4" quick coup.+ 1" Storz 1000 45
PP10001400-35 1000-1400 1200 1550 3500 0,8  1/4" quick coup.+ 1" Storz 2000 55
PP12001600-25 1200-1600 1200 1800 2500 0,6 1/4" quick coup.+ 1" Storz 1000 65
PP12001600-35 1200-1600 1200 1800 3500 0,6 1/4" quick coup.+ 1" Storz 2000 75
PP15002000-28 1500-2000 1500 2300 2800 0,5 1/4" quick coup.+ 1" Storz 1000 95
PP15002000-37 1500-2000 1500 2300 3700 0,5 1/4" quick coup.+ 1" Storz 2000 110
  PILLOW PACKER
Quick Ination and Deation